Johari Engineering
JE Ultrasonic Transducers
For Flaw Detection
info@johariengineering.in 1
We are ISO 9001-2015 Certified Company &
Life member of ISNT.
Contact Transducers
Straight Beam Contact Transducers, Protective

Contact Transducers
Angle Beam Transducers—Large & Small Sizes
Applications:
• General weld inspection, larger objects, thicker sections
• Pipes, tanks, pressure vessels
• Axles, forgings, castings
• Bridges and other structures
• Railroad wheels and rail
• Replicable & Integrated wedges
info@johariengineering.in 4
We are ISO 9001-2015 Certified Company &
Life member of ISNT.
Probe Code and Technical Specification
Angle Beam Transducers—Large & Small Sizes
Probe  Code Size in mm Frequency Angle in Degree
JE2A35M 8*9 2 35
JE2A45M 8*9 2 45
JE2A60M 8*9 2 60
JE2A70M 8*9 2 70
JE2A80M 8*9 2 80
JE4A35M 8*9 4 35
JE4A45M 8*9 4 45
JE4A60M 8*9 4 60
JE4A70M 8*9 4 70
JE4A80M 8*9 4 80
JE2A35S 14*14 2 35
JE2A45S 14*14 2 45
JE2A60S 14*14 2 60
JE2A70S 14*14 2 70
JE2A80S 14*14 2 80
info@johariengineering.in 5
Custom configurations are available by special order.
Probe Code and Technical Specification
Angle Beam Transducers—Large & Small Sizes
Probe  Code Size in mm Frequency Angle in Degree
JE4A35S 14*14 4 35
JE4A45S 14*14 4 45
JE4A60S 14*14 4 60
JE4A70S 14*14 4 70
JE4A80S 14*14 4 80
JE2A35 20*22 2 35
JE2A45 20*22 2 45
JE2A60 20*22 2 60
JE2A70 20*22 2 70
JE2A80 20*22 2 80
JE4A35 20*22 4 35
JE4A45 20*22 4 45
www.johariengineering.in 6
Custom configurations are available by special order.
Probe Code and Technical Specification
Angle Beam Transducers—Large & Small Sizes
Probe  Code Size in mm Frequency Angle in Degree
JE4A60 20*22 4 60
JE4A70 20*22 4 70
JE4A80 20*22 4 80
JE1A35 20*22 1 35
JE1A45 20*22 1 45
JE1A60 20*22 1 60
JE1A70 20*22 1 70
JE1A80 20*22 1 80
JE5A35 20*22 5 35
JE5A45 20*22 5 45
JE5A60 20*22 5 60
JE5A70 20*22 5 70
info@johariengineering.in 7
Custom configurations are available by special order.
Contact Transducers
Dual Element (TR) Transducer

• Coarse grain materials
• Excellent near surface resolution
• Improved coupling on curved and rough surfaces
• Reduce noise caused by scattering
• Can be contoured for curved parts
www.johariengineering.in 8
Probe Code and Technical Specification
Contact Transducers Dual Element (TR) Transducer
Probe  Code Contact face dia. in
mm Ø
Frequency Calibration Certificate
JE1TRM 10 1 Mhz Yes
JE2TRM 10 2 Mhz Yes
JE4TRM 10 4 Mhz Yes
JE5TRM 10 5 Mhz Yes
JE10TRM 10 10 Mhz Yes
JE1TR 24 1 Mhz Yes
JE2TR 24 2 Mhz Yes
JE4TR 24 4 Mhz Yes
JE5TR 24 5 Mhz Yes
JE10TR 24 10 Mhz Yes
JE5TR 24 5 Mhz Yes
info@johariengineering.in 9
Custom configurations are available by special order.
Contact Transducers
Angle Beam Dual Element (TR) Transducer
Applications:
• Testing of small to middle sized objects with smooth or slightly rough surfaces, whose
material does not greatly have sound attenuative effect on shear waves. For example. They
are used on small mountings for the detection of radial cracks, corrosion cracks on the
inside of thin walled containers, as well as transverse cracks on heat exchanger tubes in the
direct scanning mode.
• Detection and evaluation of small, near surface flaws
• Thin-walled tubes and containers
• matched point focusing to the flaw position
• Angles of 45° , 60° and 70° Frequency of 2 and 4MHz
www.johariengineering.in 10
Probe Code and Technical Specification
Dual Angle Element (TR) Transducer
Probe  Code Size of Probe in mm Frequency Angle in degree
JE4ATR45M 8*9 4 Mhz 45
JE4ATR60M 8*9 4 Mhz 60
JE4ATR70M 8*9 4 Mhz 70
JE2ATR45M 8*9 2 Mhz Yes
JE2ATR60M 8*9 2 Mhz Yes
JE2ATR70M 8*9 2 Mhz Yes
JE4ATR45 14*14 4 Mhz Yes